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Experie

nce 

1 Physiology Dr Usha Dhar MBBS – 
1975 
MS- 1986 

Government 
Medical College 
Shrinagar 
University of 
Kashmir 

University of 
Kashmir 
University of 
Kashmir 

The J & K Medical 
Council  
Medical Council of 
India 

Assoc. Profe. 
Professor 

Santosh Medical College 
Santosh Medical College 
RMCH & RC 

16/10/1995 
01/03/2000 
01/10/2016 

29/02/2000 
21/11/2015 
Till Date 

20 Yrs. 20 
D 
 

2 Physiology Dr. Suparna 
Gosh 

MBBS – 
1987 
MS -2004 
 

Calcutta National 
Medical College, 
Collacutta 
 
St. John's Medical 
College, Banglore 

Calcutta 
University 
 
 
RGUHS 

         West Bengal 
Medical Council 

 
 

       West Bengal Medical 
Council 

Junior Resident 
Senior Resident 
Tutor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

St. john's ,MC  Bengal 
St. john's ,MC  Bengal 
SIMC 
AIMS Bellur 
SJMSC Benglor 
MVJ MC & RC Bengal 
RMCH & RC 
RMCH & RC 
DMI MS & RI 
Modinagar 
RMCH & RC 
 

18/09/2001 
19/09/2003 
19/09/2004 
08/12/2004 
15/04/2005 
20/03/2006 
1/6/2013 
17/09/2014 
1/10/2015 
 
1/6/2016 
 

18/09/2003 
18/09/2004 
30/11/2004 
14/04/2005 
18/03/2006 
29/08/2007 
16/09/2014 
30/09/2015 
30/05/2016 
 
Till date 
 

09Y 04M 

3  Physiology  Dr Namrata 
Kar 
 

 MBBS -
2000 
MD - 2008 
 

MKCG Medical 
College 
HIHT Dehradun  
 

Bharampur 
University 
HNB Garhwal 
University 
 

 Orisa Medical 
Coucil 
Delhi Medical 
Council 
 

Junior Resident 
Senior Resident 
Assistant Professor 
Associte Professor 
Associate Professor 
 

HTHT , Deharadun 
MAMC New Delhi 
SBKS MC Vadodra 
RMCH & RC 
RMCH & RC 
 

31/05/2005 
26/09/2008 
20/03/2012 
1/10/2012 
1/8/2016 
 

12/6/2008 
25/09/2011 
29/09/201 
31/07/2016 
Till date 
 

09Y08M 

4 Physiology Dr Anju Goel MBBS -
1998 
MD - 2011 
 

MLBMC  Jhansi 
UP 
Santosh Medical 
College, GZB 

Bundelkhand 
University  
Santosh 
University  

UP Medical Council  
Delhi Medical 
Council 

Tutor 
 
Asstt. Professor 

Subharti Medical College 
Santosh Medical College 
Bankey Bihari DC 
DJIMSR  
RMCH & RC 

1/12/2001 
20/11/2005 
29/09/2011 
1/3/2012 
26/09/2016 

6/3/2003 
30/05/2008 
30/02/2012 
25/09/2016 
Till date 

08 06M 

5 Physiology Dr. Sachit 
Goel 

MBBS -
2016 
MD -2016 

DR. VMJMC 
Solapur 
Santosh Medical 
College Gzb 
 

MUHS Nasik 
Santosh 
University 

Delhi Medical 
Council 
Delhi Medical 
Coucil 

Tutor 
Asstt. Prof. 

Santosh Medical College 
RMCH & RC 

16/05/2013 
01/06/2016 

15/05/2016 
Till Date 
 

3 Yrs 
4 M 
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6 Physiology Dr. Fareed 
Ahamad Khan 

MBBS – 
2013 

RIMS & RC Saifai 
Etawah 

CSJM Univ. 
Kanpur 

UP Medical Council Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 10/6/2016 Till date 4 M 

7 Physiology Dr Ankit 
Tyagi 

MBBS – 
2015 

D Y Patil Medical 
College 

D Y Patil 
University 

Delhi Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 5/9/2016 Till date 1 M 

8 Physiology Dr Sunil 
Kumar 

MBBS - 
2015 

UPRIMS & R Saifi 
Etawah 

CSJMU Kanpur UP Medical Council  Junior Resident 
Tutor 

RMCH & RC Hapur 
RMCH & RC Hapur 

5/5/2016 
07/09/2016 

6/9/2016 
Till Date 

07M 
 

9 
 

Physiology Dr. Satyendra 
Kumar 
Maurya 

MBBS - 
2016 

GSVM Medical 
College Kanpur 

CSJM 
University 
kanpur 

UP Medical Council  Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 9/9/2016 Till date 1 M 

10 Physiology Ms 
Gareeshma 
Gopalan 

B.Sc- 2013 
M.Sc -  2015 

Shivaji College 
Amity Institute of 
Phsysiology and 
Allied Science  

Delhi University 
Amity 
University 

- Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 4/1/2016 Till date 10 M 7 D 

11 Physiology Dr Pooshan 
Mishra 

MBBS - 
2015 

GSVM Medical 
College Kanpur 

GSVM MC 
Kanpur 

UP Medical Council  Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 7/10/2016 Till date 03 D 

12 Physiology Dr Gollapali 
Siva Kiran 
Raj 

MBBS - 
2013 

Zaporoshys State 
Medical University  

Zaporoshys 
State Medical 
University  

Andhra Pradesh 
Medical Council 

Tutor RMCH & RC Hapur 10/9/2016 Till date 1 M 

 


